
www.BoogieWoogieShop.com

Welcome to Boogie Woogie Cafe & Gift Shop, and don’t forget Upstairs@Boogie 
Woogie, where we have a range of gifts suitable for all, along with ladies 
clothing, handbags, scarves and accessories. 

On behalf of Anne, Ryan and everyone at Boogie, we hope you enjoy your visit. If 
there’s anything we can do, please don’t hesitate to ask.

We use local produce wherever possible. We use free range eggs from very 
happy chickens close by and our beef, ham, & sausages are all locally sourced.

Local suppliers include…

● Spey Fruit Elgin
● I.G Thomson Butcher Keith

Our Ham and beef are home roasted here at Boogie Woogie.  We use a blend of 
seasonings during the roast, please ask staff for any information required for 
allergies.

We also have a daily specials menu,  served from 12 - 2.45pm

Please ask any of our team for advice on items made without nuts, 
gluten, or dairy ingredients. Our milk is semi skimmed and we also 
have milk alternatives.

WIFI Password - BoogieWoogie18

Visit upstairs@BoogieWoogie to see our range of gifts, ladies clothing, handbags, & scarves.
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Boogie BreakfastS
Porridge (this can be gluten and dairy free)
Made with oats, simmered in semi-skimmed milk
Add a pot of runny honey

The Big Boogie Breakfast
2 bacon, 2 beef sausages, 2 fried eggs, 2 black pudding,2 haggis, 
mushrooms, beans, tomato, and a tattie scone or fried tatties 

Build Your Own choose 6 items from the following list;

2 Bacon, 
2 beef sausage, 
Black pudding,
Haggis
Egg of your choice

(Extra items can be added for 80p each)

Vegan Cooked Breakfast
2 Sausages, mushrooms, tatties, beans, tomatoes, toast

The Little Boogie Breakfast
Any 3 items from the list above

Breakfasts are all served with toast

Brioche Breakfast
Brioche Bread dipped in an egg and cream mixture, fried and 
served with EITHER bacon and maple syrup OR fresh tomatoes 
and basil

Mushroom Melt (served all day)
Homemade toasted bread with garlic & herb mushrooms topped 
with melted brie or stilton (can be vegan)

Eggs or Beans on Toast 
2 eggs, or beans on 2 slices of toast
3 eggs scrambled, with a splash of double cream with 2 slices of 
toast

Children’s Breakfast
Beef sausages & beans with bread & butter
Beans on toast (1 slice)

£2.30

30p

£8.95

£6.95

 

 

£5.95

£4.95 
 

£6.65

£6.95

£3.80
£4.00

£3.50
£2.40

Served 10am - 11.30am for last orders

Mushroom, 
Beans,
Tomato,
Potato Scone
Fried Tatties
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Hot Filled Rolls

Hot Filled Rolls 
Bacon
Big Boogie Bacon Bap
Sausage (can be vegan)
Egg
Black pudding
Roast beef & onions (with salad garnish & crisps)

£3.45
£4.50
£3.45
£2.95
£3.45
£5.80

£4.60
£4.10
 

60p per
Filling

£2.15

£2.20

From
£2.20
to
£2.50

30p
£2.60
£1.40
80p
70p

Served  till 2:45

Omelettes
Served till 2:45

All our omelettes are made with 3 free range eggs and a splash of 
double cream for a wee touch of luxury and are very popular! 
Served with Toast or Salad

Plain 3 Eggs
Plain 2 Eggs

Add any filling from…

Cheese, Mushroom, Red Onion, Tomato, Ham, Bacon

Our scones are baked fresh daily and we have a choice of plain, 
fruit, cheese and herb along with a daily special. 
Toasted Teacake
These are served with butter and our homemade jam.  
Add a pot of whipped cream for 30p

We have a range of cakes available daily.  These include gluten 
free, dairy free and vegan specials. 

Please look in our cake cabinet to see what takes your fancy or ask staff for 
more information.

Fresh Cream
Locally made ice cream ( 3 scoops with toffee or strawberry sauce)
Toast (2 slices with butter & jam)
Extra home made bread
Coleslaw

Something Sweet

Extras
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Homemade Soups
A choice of 2 freshly made soups, served with homemade bread
Soup served with a scone.
Soup served with half a traditional sandwich
Soup served with half an open toasted sandwich (homemade bread) 
Cullen Skink (when available)
Small soup
Small Soup with half traditional sandwich
Soup and a pudding (with small soup for £5.50)

£4.00
£4.80
£5.80
£6.00
£4.50
£2.99
£4.80
£7.00

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£5.15
£5.15
£5.15
£5.15
£5.15
£5.15
£5.30
£3.00

£6.95

£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.15
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.30
£6.30

Served  from 12 - 4pm

Sandwiches & Rolls
Served from 12 -  4pm

Traditional Sandwiches

Sliced brown or white bread, garnished with crisps,salad & coleslaw

Cheddar
Free range Egg mayo or Tuna mayo
Cheese, pickle, & tomato **can be vegan**
Ham & Cheese
Chicken mayo, Coronation chicken or Sweet Chilli Chicken
Brie & Cranberry
Home roasted ham, or beef & tomato, with mustard mayo
Brie, tomato, & basil
Bacon, lettuce, & tomato with mayo (BLT)
Sweet chilli chicken & cheese
Half Sandwich, any filling

Served from 12 - 2.45pm

Boogie Club Sandwich - Triple decker toasted bread with crispy 
bacon, lettuce, tomato & chicken mayo. Served with crisps & salad

Toasted Sandwiches (there may be a wait during busy times)
Panini, closed toastie, or open toasted homemade bread, garnished with 
crisps, salad & coleslaw
Cheddar (add ham 30p)
Cheddar & apple **can be vegan**
Brie & cranberry (add bacon 30p)
Tuna melt (tuna & cheddar cheese)
Mozzarella, basil, & tomato with pesto
Brie & bacon
Beef, stilton, & red onion
Ham, cheddar, & mustard (a Scottish croque monsieur!)
Haggis, cheese & red onion marmalade
Chicken Mayo (add cheese 30p)
Sweet Chilli chicken (add cheese 30p)
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£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
 

£8.25

£12.00

£7.95

 

£7.95
 

£8.00

Served from 12 -  2:45pm

Burgers & Salads

Baked Tattie served with salad, coleslaw & crisps

Beans
Cheese **can be vegan**
Cheese & Beans **can be vegan**
Cheese & Coleslaw
Chicken Mayo
Coronation Chicken
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Tuna Mayo
 

Add cheese to any filling for 60p 

The Big Boogie Burger (please allow around 15 mins to cook)
Our own 8oz. homemade beef burger, served with 2 toppings 
from - Bacon, haggis, black pudding, mozzarella, cheddar, fried 
egg, fried onions, mushrooms, bbq or sweet chilli sauce

The Boogie Beast
As above but add an extra 8oz  burger

Salad Platters
A large bowl of mixed salad leaves & other crisp veggies, tossed in 
our own dressing, served with homemade bread.

The Keith Farmer’s Salad
Hot home roasted beef, red onion & baby potatoes. **can be gf**

Boogie Beets Salad
Roasted beetroot, apple, baby potatoes, seeds & nuts. **can be 
vegan/gf**

The Tractorman’s Lunch
3 cheeses, homemade red onion marmalade, pickles,home roast 
ham, apple & oatcakes. **can be vegetarian £ gf**

Baked Tatties

Served from 12 -  2:45pm
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For the Kiddies

Cup of soup with bread & butter
2 beef sausages & beans with bread & butter
Beans on buttered toast
Children’s Box
A tortilla wrap or half bread sandwich with a choice of ham, cheese, 
egg mayo,chicken mayo or tuna mayo - with or without salad
Yoghurt,  freddo & raisins. Carton of apple or orange juice  
Colouring picture and crayons

Make Your Own Lunch
Tortilla wrap or a roll, slices of ham, grated cheddar, apple slices, 
crisps, carrot and cucumber sticks 

Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite, Fanta, Milk, Appletizer
Still/Fizzy Mineral Water
Glass of Apple/Orange Juice
Small carton of Apple/Orange
Ice Cream Fizzy Float
Bottle Green Ginger & Lemongrass Presse
Bottle Green Pomegranate & Elderflower Presse
Flavoured Milk, ask staff which flavours we have available
Glass of milk
Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey/Fruit Tea
Blackcurrant or Orange Squash

Coffee made with Caffia Coffee Beans            
Espresso Shot of coffee
Americano Coffee with hot water (cold milk optional)
Latte Frothy Coffee with hot milk
Flat White    Hot milk no froth
Cappuccino Frothy milk topped with chocolate
Mocha Coffee in Hot Chocolate
Cafetiere 

Why not make your coffee a large double shot for an extra 40p

Hot Chocolate  
Luxury Hot Chocolate - Whipped cream and marshmallows
Why not add a Syrup Shot to your coffee or hot chocolate - Various 
flavours available please ask waiting staff

£2.60
£3.45
£2.50

£4.40

£4.90

£2.00
£2.45
£2.00
£1.40
£2.50
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£1.90
£1.85
£1.95
60p

Small
£1.90
£1.90
£2.30
£2.40
£2.30
£2.70
£2.35
£3.20

£2.65
£2.85

50p

Served from 12 - 2:45pm

For 1
For 2

Drinks
Served all day


