Welcome to Boogie Woogie Cafe & Gift Shop, and <u>don't forget</u> Upstairs@Boogie Woogie, where we have a range of gifts suitable for all, along with ladies clothing, handbags, scarves and accessories.

On behalf of Anne, Ryan and everyone at Boogie, we hope you enjoy your visit. If there's anything we can do, please don't hesitate to ask.

We use local produce wherever possible. We use free range eggs from very happy chickens close by and our beef, ham, & sausages are all locally sourced.

Local suppliers include...

- Spey Fruit Elgin
- I.G Thomson Butcher Keith

Our Ham and beef are home roasted here at Boogie Woogie. We use a blend of seasonings during the roast, please ask staff for any information required for allergies.

We also have a daily specials menu, served from 12 - 2.45pm

Please ask any of our team for advice on items made without nuts, gluten, or dairy ingredients. Our milk is semi skimmed and we also have milk alternatives.

WIFI Password - BoogieWoogie18

Visit upstairs@BoogieWoogie to see our range of gifts, ladies clothing, handbags, & scarves.



www.BoogieWoogieShop.com

Boogie Breakfasts

	Served 10am - 11.30am for last orders	
Porridge (this can be gluten and dairy free) Made with oats, simmered in semi-skimmed milk		£2.30
Add a pot of runny hor	ney	30b
The Big Boogie Breakfast 2 bacon, 2 beef sausages, 2 fried eggs, 2 black pudding,2 haggis, mushrooms, beans, tomato, and a tattie scone or fried tatties		£8.95
Build Your Own choos	e 6 items from the following list;	£6.95
2 Bacon,2 beef sausage,Black pudding,HaggisEgg of your choice	Mushroom, Beans, Tomato, Potato Scone Fried Tatties	
(Extra items can be ad	ded for 80p each)	
Vegan Cooked Breakfa 2 Sausages, mushroom	st ns, tatties, beans, tomatoes, toast	£5.95
The Little Boogie Breakfast Any 3 items from the list above		£4.95
Breakfasts are all serve	ed with toast	
Brioche Breakfast Brioche Bread dipped in an egg and cream mixture, fried and served with EITHER bacon and maple syrup OR fresh tomatoes and basil		£6.65
Mushroom Melt (served all day) Homemade toasted bread with garlic & herb mushrooms topped with melted brie or stilton (can be vegan)		£6.95
Eggs or Beans on Toas 2 eggs, or beans on 2 s 3 eggs scrambled, with toast		£3.80 £4.00
Children's Breakfast Beef sausages & beans Beans on toast (1 slice)		£3.50 £2.40

www.BoogieWoogieShop.com

Hot Filled Rolls

Served till 2:45	
Hot Filled Rolls	
Bacon	£3.45
Big Boogie Bacon Bap	£4.50
Sausage (can be vegan)	£3.45
Egg	£2.95
Black pudding Roast beef & onions (with salad garnish & crisps)	£3.45 £5.80
Omelettes	(O)
Served till 2:45 All our omelettes are made with 3 free range eggs and a splash of	
double cream for a wee touch of luxury and are very popular! Served with Toast or Salad	
Plain 3 Eggs	£4.60
Plain 2 Eggs	£4.10
Add any filling from	
Cheese, Mushroom, Red Onion, Tomato, Ham, Bacon	60p pe Filling
Something Sweet	
Our scones are baked fresh daily and we have a choice of plain, fruit, cheese and herb along with a daily special.	£2.15
Toasted Teacake	£2.20
These are served with butter and our homemade jam. Add a pot of whipped cream for 30p	
We have a range of cakes available daily. These include gluten	From
free, dairy free and vegan specials.	£2.20
	to
Please look in our cake cabinet to see what takes your fancy or ask staff for more information.	£2.50
Extras	
	0.0==
Fresh Cream	30p £2.60
Locally made ice cream (3 scoops with toffee or strawberry sauce) Toast (2 slices with butter & jam)	£2.60 £1.40
Extra home made bread	8op
Coleslaw	70p
www.BoogieWoogieShop.com	· -

Homemade Soups

Served from 12 - 4pm	
A choice of 2 freshly made soups, served with homemade bread	
Soup served with a scone.	£4.80
Soup served with half a traditional sandwich	£5.80
Soup served with half an open toasted sandwich (homemade bread)	£6.00
Cullen Skink (when available)	£4.50
Small soup	£2.99
Small Soup with half traditional sandwich	£4.80
Soup and a pudding (with small soup for £5.50)	£7.00

Sandwiches & Rolls

Served from 12 - 4pm **Traditional Sandwiches** Sliced brown or white bread, garnished with crisps, salad & coleslaw Cheddar £4.80 Free range Egg mayo or Tuna mayo £4.80 Cheese, pickle, & tomato **can be vegan** £4.80 Ham & Cheese £5.15 Chicken mayo, Coronation chicken or Sweet Chilli Chicken £5.15 **Brie & Cranberry** £5.15 Home roasted ham, or beef & tomato, with mustard mayo £5.15 Brie, tomato, & basil £5.15 Bacon, lettuce, & tomato with mayo (BLT) £5.15 Sweet chilli chicken & cheese £5.30 Half Sandwich, any filling £3.00 Served from 12 - 2.45pm Boogie Club Sandwich - Triple decker toasted bread with crispy £6.95 bacon, lettuce, tomato & chicken mayo. Served with crisps & salad Toasted Sandwiches (there may be a wait during busy times) Panini, closed toastie, or open toasted homemade bread, garnished with crisps, salad & coleslaw Cheddar (add ham 30p) £6.00 Cheddar & apple **can be vegan** £6.20 Brie & cranberry (add bacon 30p) £6.20 £6.20 Tuna melt (tuna & cheddar cheese) Mozzarella, basil, & tomato with pesto £6.15 Brie & bacon £6.50 Beef, stilton, & red onion £6.50 Ham, cheddar, & mustard (a Scottish croque monsieur!) £6.50 Haggis, cheese & red onion marmalade £6.50 Chicken Mayo (add cheese 30p) £6.30 Sweet Chilli chicken (add cheese 30p) £6.30

www.BoogieWoogieShop.com

Baked Tatties

Served from 12 - 2:45pm

Baked Tattie served with salad, coleslaw & crisps

Beans	£5.00
Cheese **can be vegan**	£5.00
Cheese & Beans **can be vegan**	£5.50
Cheese & Coleslaw	£5.50
Chicken Mayo	£6.00
Coronation Chicken	£6.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken	£6.00
Tuna Mayo	£6.00

Add cheese to any filling for 6op

Burgers & Salads

Served from 12 - 2:45pm

The Big Boogie Burger (please allow around 15 mins to cook) Our own 8oz. homemade beef burger, served with 2 toppings from - Bacon, haggis, black pudding, mozzarella, cheddar, fried egg, fried onions, mushrooms, bbq or sweet chilli sauce	£8.25
The Boogie Beast As above but add an extra 8oz burger	£12.00
Salad Platters A large bowl of mixed salad leaves & other crisp veggies, tossed in our own dressing, served with homemade bread.	
The Keith Farmer's Salad Hot home roasted beef, red onion & baby potatoes. **can be gf**	£7.95
Boogie Beets Salad Roasted beetroot, apple, baby potatoes, seeds & nuts. **can be vegan/gf**	£7.95
The Tractorman's Lunch 3 cheeses, homemade red onion marmalade, pickles,home roast ham, apple & oatcakes. **can be vegetarian £ gf**	£8.00

www.BoogieWoogieShop.com

For the Kiddies

Served from 12 - 2:45pm		
Cup of soup with bread & butter		
2 beef sausages & beans with bread & butter	£3.45	
Beans on buttered toast	£2.50	
Children's Box	0	
A tortilla wrap or half bread sandwich with a choice of ham, cheese,	£4.40	
egg mayo,chicken mayo or tuna mayo - with or without salad		
Yoghurt, freddo & raisins. Carton of apple or orange juice		
Colouring picture and crayons		
Make Your Own Lunch	£4.90	
Tortilla wrap or a roll, slices of ham, grated cheddar, apple slices,	- 4.30	
crisps, carrot and cucumber sticks		
Drinks		
Served all day	2	
O HOLL		
Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite, Fanta, Milk, Appletizer	£2.00	
Still/Fizzy Mineral Water		
Glass of Apple/Orange Juice	£2.00	
Small carton of Apple/Orange	£1.40	
Ice Cream Fizzy Float	£2.50	
Bottle Green Ginger & Lemongrass Presse	£2.45	
Bottle Green Pomegranate & Elderflower Presse Flavoured Milk, ask staff which flavours we have available	£2.45	
Glass of milk	£2.45 £1.90	
Breakfast Tea	£1.85	
Earl Grey/Fruit Tea	£1.95	
Blackcurrant or Orange Squash	60p	
	•	
Coffee made with Caffia Coffee Beans	Small	
Espresso Shot of coffee	£1.90	
Americano Coffee with hot water (cold milk optional)	£1.90	
Latte Frothy Coffee with hot milk	£2.30	
Flat White Hot milk no froth	£2.40	
Cappuccino Frothy milk topped with chocolate	£2.30	
Mocha Coffee in Hot Chocolate Cafetiere For 1	£2.70 £2.35	
For 2	£3.20	
	23،20	
Why not make your coffee a large double shot for an extra 40p		
Hot Chocolate	£2.65	
Luxury Hot Chocolate - Whipped cream and marshmallows		
Why not add a Syrup Shot to your coffee or hot chocolate - Various		
flavours available please ask waiting staff	50 p	
www BooaieWooaieShoo com		

www.boogieWoogieShop.com